Mission Scorecard

( xDeathKnighTx \

Times Zapped :
Times Missiled : 0

Score : 9542
Rank: 1of 6

7e3 Commander

Shots :
48

66 of 77 (85%)

Yellow Target

Right
You Zap: 11 (18%)
Zap You: 10 (20%),
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

 Rark )

Back

You Zap: 5 (8%)
Zap You: 6 (12%)
You Msl: 2 (100%),

Msl You: 0

1001 points

Front
You Zap: 3 (5%)
Zap You: 5 (10%)
You Msl: 0 (0%))
Msl You: 0

Red Target
1001 points

R
Left

You Zap: 24 (40%)
Zap You: 18 (37%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

e )
Phaser

You Zap: 17 (28%)
Zap You: 9 (18%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)

Msl You: O

7

Missiles
20f2

Nuke
30f3

R

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
6/7

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
7:49pm Sep-12-2016

AUThWN -

0

0

Red Team

Lives Shots You Zap You Msl

Rank Codename Score left Left Zap You Msl You
Odin's Fist ‘s 5062 0 0 19 15
Bronwyn 5:4562 0 28 7 7
Maniac 4. 3782 0 0 910
Lucky @ 2862 0 15 13 8
DudeBromanEsqim- 2142 0 27 6 3
Dubya 51741 0 6 6 5
Total 20151 0 76 60 48

N RHPOHROOO

Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You
1 xDeathKnighTx'c: 9542 24 8
2 Morphen & 6842 20 18 0 0 0 O
3 xStockeRx B 6242 26 20 0 0 O
4 Mathieas 324822 27 44 0 0 O
5 Nimitz w3022 10 7 0 0 O
6 The Gracken @ 3022 19 15 0 0 O
Total 33492 126 112 0 0 0 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Morphen

)

Score : 6842
Rank: 20of 6

/. Heavy Weapons

Shots : 48 of 55 (87%)
Times Zapped : 23
Times Missiled : 0

Yellow Target

Right
You Zap: 12 (25%),
Zap You: 10 (43%),
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

T Rar )
Back

You Zap:1 (2%)
Zap You: 1  (4%)

You Msl: 1 (100%),
Msl You: 0

1001 points

Front
You Zap: 5 (10%)
Zap You: 4 (17%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Red Target
1001 points

R
Left

You Zap: 19 (39%)
Zap You: 8 (34%)
YouMsl: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

e )
Phaser

You Zap: 11 (22%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
You Msl: 0 (0%)

Msl You: O

7

Missiles
30f3

R

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

AU WN =

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
7:49pm Sep-12-2016

QOdin's Fist
Bronwyn
Maniac

Lucky

DudeBromanEsq

Dubya
Total

Y

e [

W

5062
4562
3782
2862
2142
1741

20151

o OoOooOoOoOoOOoOOo

016 3
28 5 8
011 6
15 8 2
27 0 0
6 8 3
76 48 22

Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You Msl You
1 xDeathKnighTx%: 9542 24 8 0 0 0 O
2 Morphen #. 6842 20 18
3 xStockeRx S 6242 26 20 0 0 O
4 Mathieas 34822 27 4 0 1 O
5 Nimitz 3022 10 7 0 0 O
6 TheGracken < 3022 19 15 0 0 O
Total 33492 126 112 0 1 0 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

xStockeRx

)

Score : 6242
Rank: 3 0of 6

4> Scout

Shots : 47 of 83 (56%)
Times Zapped : 23
Times Missiled : 0

Yellow Target

Right
You Zap: 12 (25%),
Zap You: 9 (39%)
Msl You: 0

o
Back

You Zap: 5 (10%)
Zap You: 2 (8%)
Msl You: 0

1001 points

Red Target
1001 points

T aA
Left

Front
You Zap: 7 (14%)
Zap You: 5 (21%)|
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 18 (38%)
Zap You: 2 (8%)
Msl You: 0

.
Phaser

You Zap: 5 (10%)
Zap You: 5 (21%)

Msl You: 0

4

Rapid Fire
Twice

R

Nuke Cancel

None

Medic Hits
2

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
7:49pm Sep-12-2016

1 Odin's Fist ‘¢t 5062 0 017 8 0
2 Bronwyn 3 4562 0 28 5 2
3 Maniac #3782 0 0 4 5 0
4 Lucky @ 2862 0 15 9 2
5 DudeBromanEsqim 2142 0 27 2 1
6 Dubya 51741 0 6 10 5
Total 20151 0 76 47 23 O
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You
1 xDeathKnighTx €z 9542 24 8 0 0 O
2 Morphen M4 6842 20 18 0 0 O
3 xStockeRx 3+ 6242 26 20
4 Mathieas B3¢ 4822 27 44 0 O
5 Nimitz w3022 10 7 0 O
6 The Gracken < 3022 19 15 0 O
Total 33492 126 112 0 0 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Mathieas

)

Score : 4822
Rank: 40of 6

4> Scout

Shots : 53 of 72 (73%)
Times Zapped : 34
Times Missiled : 0

Yellow Target

Right
You Zap: 19 (40%),
Zap You: 8 (23%)
Msl You: 0

.
Back

You Zap: 4 (8%)
Zap You: 1 (2%)
Msl You: 0

1001 points

Front
You Zap: 9 (19%)
Zap You: 8 (23%)|
Msl You: 0

Red Target
1001 points

T aA
Left

You Zap: 13 (27%)
Zap You: 14 (41%)

Msl You: 0

o e )
Phaser

You Zap: 2 (4%)
Zap You: 3 (8%)

Msl You: 0

4

Rapid Fire
Twice

R

Nuke Cancel

None

Medic Hits
4

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
7:49pm Sep-12-2016

1 Odin's Fist 5062 0 015 8 0

2 Bronwyn 3 4562 0 28 5 11

3 Maniac #3782 0 012 5 0

4 Lucky @7 2862 0 15 4 5

5 DudeBromanEsq'm 2142 0 27 4 1

6 Dubya 3+ 1741 0 6 6 4
Total 20151 0 76 46 34 0

Green Team

Lives Shots You Zap Msl

Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You

1 xDeathKnighTx €z 9542 24 8 0 0 O

2 Morphen M 6842 20 18 1 0 O

3 xStockeRx B3 6242 26 20 0 O

4 Mathieas 34822 27 44

5 Nimitz I-Hr 3022 10 7 0 O

6 The Gracken < 3022 19 15 0 O
Total 33492 126 112 1 0 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Nimitz

)

Times Zapped : 4
Times Missiled : 0

Score : 3022
Rank: 50of 6

Life Boost
Twice

) Medic

Shots : 70 of 82 (85%)

Right
You Zap: 8 (72%)
Zap You: 1 (25%)
Msl You: 0

.
Back

You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

R

Nuke Cancel

None

Yellow Target
1001 points

Red Target
1001 points

T aa )
Left

You Zap: 3 (27%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

.
Phaser

You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 1 (25%)
Msl You: 0

Medic Hits
0

Front
You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 2 (50%)|
Msl You: 0

Sk

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
7:49pm Sep-12-2016

1 QOdin's Fist c: 5062 0 010 3 O
2 Bronwyn 3+ 4562 0 28 0 O
3 Maniac # 3782 0 0 1 0 O
4 Lucky @7 2862 0 15 0 1
5 DudeBromanEsql@- 2142 0 27 0 O
6 Dubya 51741 0 6 0 O
Total 20151 0 76 11 4 O
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You
1 xDeathKnighTx €z 9542 24 8 0 0 O
2 Morphen M4 6842 20 18 0 0 O
3 xStockeRx B3 6242 26 20 0 O
4 Mathieas B3¢ 4822 27 44 0 O
5 Nimitz w3022 10 7
6 The Gracken <> 3022 19 15 0 O
Total 33492 126 112 0 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

The Gracken

)

Score : 3022
Rank: 60of 6

<7 Ammo Carrier
Shots : 59 of 75

Times Zapped : 4
Times Missiled : 0

(78%)

Yellow Target
1001 points

Red Target
1001 points

Right

T aa )
Left

You Zap: 2 (18%)
Zap You: 2 (50%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 6 (54%)
Zap You: 1 (25%)
Msl You: 0

.
Back

You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

Front
You Zap: 3 (27%)
Zap You: 1 (25%)|
Msl You: 0

o e )
Phaser

You Zap: 0 (0%)
Zap You: 0 (0%)
Msl You: 0

’

Ammo Boost
Once

R

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
7:49pm Sep-12-2016

1 Odin's Fist 15062 0 0 5 2 O
2 Bronwyn 3 4562 0 28 0 2
3 Maniac #3782 0 0 3 0 O
4 Lucky @ 2862 0 15 1 0
5 DudeBromanEsqm- 2142 0 27 0 O
6 Dubya 31741 0 6 2 0
Total 20151 0 76 11 4 O
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You
1 xDeathKnighTx €z 9542 24 8 0 0 O
2 Morphen M4 6842 20 18 0 0 O
3 xStockeRx B3 6242 26 20 0 O
4 Mathieas B3¢ 4822 27 44 0 O
5 Nimitz I-Hr 3022 10 7 0 O
6 The Gracken &> 3022 19 15
Total 33492 126 112 0 0 O

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Times Zapped :
Times Missiled : 1

Score : 5062
Rank: 1of 6

“e2 Commander

Shots :
82

46 of 65 (70%)

Yellow Target

Right
You Zap: 7 (17%)
Zap You: 25 (30%),
You Msl: 0
MslYou: 0 (0%

T Rar )
Back

You Zap: 3
Zap You: 6
You Msl: 0

(7%)
(7%)

Msl You: 1 (100%)

1001 points

Front
You Zap: 5 (12%)
Zap You: 13 (15%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0 (0%

Green Target
1001 points

R
Left

You Zap: 19 (47%)
Zap You: 24 (29%)
You Msl: 0

MslYou: 0 (0%)

e )
Phaser

You Zap: 6 (15%)
Zap You: 14 (17%)
You Msl: 0

Msl You: 0 (0%

7

Missiles
None

Nuke
20f2

R

Nuke Cancel
None

Medic Hits
3/6

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
7:49pm Sep-12-2016

1 Odin's Fist 5062 0 O
2 Bronwyn 34562 0 28 0 0 O
3 Maniac & 3782 0 0 O O 0 O
4 Lucky @% 2862 0 15 1 0 O
5 DudeBromanEsq™ 2142 0 27 0 0 O
6 Dubya 31741 0 6 0 0 O
Total 20151 0 76 1 0 O O
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
Rank Codename Score left left Zap You Msl You
1 xDeathKnighTxi%: 9542 24 8 1519 0 0
2 Morphen P 6842 20 18 316 0 1
3 xStockeRx S+ 6242 26 20 817 O
4 Mathieas 304822 27 44 815 0
5 Nimitz ﬁﬁ? 3022 10 7 310 O
6 TheGracken <* 3022 19 15 2 5 0
Total 33492 126 112 39 82 0 1

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard

Score : 4562
Rank: 2 of 6

4> Scout

Times Zapped : 22
Times Missiled : 0

Shots : 36 of 52 (69%)

Yellow Target Green Target

1001 points 1001 points

e
Left

You Zap: 10 (33%),
Zap You: 3 (13%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 4 (13%)
Zap You: 1 (4%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 4 (13%)
Zap You: 3 (13%)|
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 9 (30%)
Zap You: 10 (45%)
Msl You: 0

You Zap: 3 (10%)
Zap You: 5 (22%)
Msl You: 0

4

Rapid Fire
Twice

R

Nuke Cancel

None

Medic Hits
0

Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G
7:49pm Sep-12-2016

Rank Codename

1 Odin's Fist 5062 0 0 0 0 O

2 Bronwyn 34562 0 28

3 Maniac #3782 0 0 0 0 O

4 Lucky @7 2862 0 15 0 O

5 DudeBromanEsqtm- 2142 0 27 0 0

6 Dubya 31741 0 6 0 O
Total 20051 0 76 0 0 O

Green Team

Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Score Left Left Zap You You

1

2
3
4
5
6

xDeathKnighTx 7¢:

Morphen
xStockeRx
Mathieas
Nimitz

The Gracken
Total

¥,

B
o
CIa
i}

i

9542 24 8 7 7 O
6842 20 18 8 5 0
6242 26 20 2
4822 27 44 11
3022 10 7 O
3022 19 15 2

33492 126 112 30 22 O

o O U1 U

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G

Mission Scorecard 7:49pm Sep-12-2016

Score : 3782
Rank : 3 of 6 A
/. Heavy Weapons iy 1 odin's Fist 0 0 0 0
2 Bronwyn 0 28 0 0 O
. 0 3 Maniac #.3782 0 O
Times Zapped : 41 5 DudeBromanEsq® 2142 0 27 0 0 0
Times Missiled : 0 6 Dubya 31741 0 6 0 1 O
Total 20151 0 76 0 1 0 O
Nuke Cancel
None
Green Team W
Lives Shots You Zap You Msl
Rank Codename _ Score left left Zap You Msl You
1 xDeathKnighTxi®: 9542 24 8 10 9 0 O
2 Morphen &} 6842 20 18 611 0 O
Right Left 3 xStockeRx 3 6242 26 20 5 4 0
v e 4 Mathieas 3 4822 27 44 512 0
You sk 0 You st 0 5 Nimitz m 3022 10 7 0 1 0
e ”:I'qaser 6 TheGracken <«* 3022 19 15 0 3 0
(Back ) Yoot caom e Total 33492 126 112 26 40 0 0
You Zap: 2 (7%) You Msl: 0 0
Zap You: 3 (7%) Msl You: O
You Msl: 0 Front
Msl You: O

You Zap: 6 (23%)
Zap You: 2 (4%)
You Msl: 0
Msl You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G

Mission Scorecard 7:49pm Sep-12-2016

Score : 2862

Rank: 4 0of 6 &

<7 Ammo Carrier ammooost T4 O finys Fist < 5062 0 0 0 1 0
2 Bronwyn 3+ 4562 0 28 0 O
3 Maniac # 3782 0 0 0 0 O
. (0] .
Times Zapped : 37 5 DudeBromanEsqtm 2142 0 27 0 1
Times Missiled : 1 6 Dubya @ 1741 0 6 10
Total 20051 0 76 1 2 O
Nuke Cancel
None
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You
1 xDeathKnighTx ¢z 9542 24 8 8 13 1
2 Morphen M 6842 20 18 2 8 O
Rt . Z'-.Efg — 3 xStockeRx é} 6242 26 20 2 9
z:;YsEﬁEwO/g z::YZE§ 16 E43°/3 4 Mathieas 'f-:ﬁ: 4822 27 44 5 4
Msl You: 0 Msl You: 0 (0%) 5 Nimiu I_Hr 3022 10 7 1 0
You Zap: 3 (15%) 6 The Gracken <> 3022 19 15 0 1
Zap You: 9 (24%)
T Back ) Vel You: 0 (0% Medic Hits Total 33492 126 112 18 35 1
You Zap: 0 (0%) 1
Zap You: 2 (5%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

You Zap: 5 (26%)
Zap You: 3 (8%)
Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Space Marines 5 - 15 - R&G

Mission Scorecard 7:49pm Sep-12-2016

Score : 2142
Rank : 50of 6 [,‘:';
m) Medic IS oot 1 odin's Fist < 5062 0 0 0
2 Bronwyn 34562 0 28 0 0
3 Maniac 4, 3782 0 0 0 0 O
. (0] .
Times Zapped : 13 5 DudeBromanEsq ™ 2142 0 27
Times Missiled : 0 6 Dubya & Ll w6 uL
Total 20151 0 76 1 0

R

Nuke Cancel
None
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename _ Score  Left Left Zap You You
1 xDeathKnighTx¢: 9542 24 8 3 6 0
2 Morphen 4. 6842 20 18 0 0 O
Right _ T 3 xStockeRx < 6242 26 20 1 2
oo 230 oy Go%) 4 Mathieas < 4822 27 44 1 4
Msl You: 0 Msl You: 0 5 Nimitz d}.‘; 3022 10 7 0 O
You;f;?iegm) 6 TheGracken <« 3022 19 15 0 O
SRR avouo ) mederits Total 33492 126 112 512 0
You Zap: 0 (0%) 0
Zap You: 2 (15%)
Msl You: 0

Front
You Zap: 1 (16%)
Zap You: 3 (23%)
Msl You: 0

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



Mission Scorecard P Sen- 122016

Score : 1741
Rank: 6 of 6 @
3> Scout Rapid Fire 1 Odin's Fist © 5062 0 0 0 0 0
2 Bronwyn 3+ 4562 0 28 0 O
3 Maniac # 3782 0 0 1 0 O
. 0 .
Times Zapped : 33 5 DudeBromanEsqtm 2142 0 27 1 0
Times Missiled : 1 6 Dubya 31741 0 6
Total 20051 0 76 2 1 O
9 ! Nuke Cancel
ﬁ None
Green Team
Lives Shots You Zap Msl
Rank Codename Score Left Left Zap You You
1 xDeathKnighTx ¢z 9542 24 8 5 6 1
2 Morphen M4 6842 20 18 3 8 O
T it 3 xStockeRx 3 6242 26 20 5 10
Yap vous 11 (130 Yop vou. 16 (4896) 4 Mathieas 327 4822 27 44 4 6
Msl You: 0 Msl You: 0 (0%) 5 NImItZ I_Hr 3022 10 7 0 0
You Zap: 2 (10%) 6 The Gracken <@ 3022 19 15 0 2
Zap You: 1 (3%)
T Back ) Vel You: 0_(0% Medic Hits Total 33492 126 112 17 32 1
You Zap: 2 (10%) +0/-1
Zap You: 2 (6%)
Msl You: 1 (100%)

You Zap: 4 (21%)
Zap You: 3 (9%)|
Msl You: 0 (0%

Thank you for playing Laserforce!



